For additional product information visit our website at:
cleco-air-tools/cleco-18-series-transducer-control-inline-corded-electric-nutrunners-
cleco-corded-electric-nutrunners-cleco-air-tools/
Parts Manual
PL12EN-18ES
09/08/2015
18ES Series

“A”
Cleco®
Model Nomenclature
Page 3
PL12EN-18ES
09/08/2015
Cleco®
18ES(E) Series Technical Data
18ES Series Specifications - Matrix Tool Connector
ft-lb Nm ft-lb Nm in mm lbs kg in mm
18ES06Q 1.5 2 4.4 6 4000 12.3 312 2.5 1.1 0.91 23 1/4" Hex
18ES06D2(B) 1.5 2 4.4 6 4000 11.8 300 2.5 1.1 0.91 23 1/4" Square
18ES12Q 2.2 3 8.9 12 1820 13.0 330 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 1/4" Hex
18ES12D3(B) 2.2 3 8.9 12 1820 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square
18ES17Q 3.0 4 12.5 17 1290 13.0 330 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 1/4" Hex
18ES17D3(B) 3.0 4 12.5 17 1290 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square
18ES22D3(B) 3.7 5 16.2 22 985 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square
18ES31D3(B) 5.2 7 22.9 31 695 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square
Side to
Center Ouput Drive
SizeMax Tq Min TqModel Number
Tool Range Max.
Speed
(rpm)
Length Weight
Model Number Max Speed
[RPM]
Max Torque
[Nm]
Torque Cal
[Nm]
Transducer
Type
Angle Cal
[PPD]
Static Current
Factor
[Nm/A]
18ES06Q 4000 6 6.9796 542846-06 21.3333 0.5315
18ES06D2(B) 4000 6 6.9796 542846-06 21.3333 0.5315
18ES12Q 1820 12 12.8653 542846-12 46.8595 1.1091
18ES12D3(B) 1820 12 12.8653 542846-12 46.8595 1.1091
18ES17Q 1290 17 17.8509 542846-17 66.1219 1.5651
18ES17D3(B) 1290 17 17.8509 542846-17 66.1219 1.5651
18ES22D3(B) 985 22 32.1710 542846-31 86.5882 2.0495
18ES31D3(B) 695 31 31.8208 542846-31 122.1818 2.8920
18ES Series Tool Memory Parameters - Matrix Tool Connector
18ESE Series Specifications - Air LB Tool Connector
ft-lb Nm ft-lb Nm in mm lbs kg in mm
18ESE06Q 1.5 2 4.4 6 4000 12.3 312 2.5 1.1 0.91 23 1/4" Hex
18ESE06D2(B) 1.5 2 4.4 6 4000 11.8 300 2.5 1.1 0.91 23 1/4" Square
18ESE12Q 2.2 3 8.9 12 1820 13.0 330 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 1/4" Hex
18ESE12D3(B) 2.2 3 8.9 12 1820 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square
18ESE17Q 3.0 4 12.5 17 1290 13.0 330 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 1/4" Hex
18ESE17D3(B) 3.0 4 12.5 17 1290 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square
18ESE22D3(B) 3.7 5 16.2 22 985 12.4 315 2.7 1.2 0.91 23 3/8" Square